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Unterschrift Gastgeber Unterschrift Gäste

SG Wolfsburg / Adersheim II

Pokal-Endrunde 2019     Gruppe D

HAASE, Lukas

RADMER, Thomas

BASTIAN, Detlef

SITTINIERI, Marco

Sundermann, Konrad

WITTE, Mike

WITTE, Daniel

SCHOTMANN, Arndt

2

3

2

5

3

3

Delligser SC I

BASTIAN, Detlef

RADMER, Thomas

HAASE, Lukas

SITTINIERI, Marco

SCHOTMANN, Arndt

WITTE, Daniel

Gastgeber Gäste
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RADMER, Thomas

HAASE, Lukas

SITTINIERI, Marco

SITTINIERI, Marco

HAASE, Lukas
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Tore

BASTIAN, Detlef

SITTINIERI, Marco

BASTIAN, Detlef

RADMER, Thomas

SCHOTMANN, Arndt

2 6

3

5

Punkte ToreWITTE, Daniel WITTE, Mike Sundermann, Konrad
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SCHOTMANN, Arndt

WITTE, Mike

Sundermann, Konrad
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1

4

4

3

5
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HAASE, Lukas

RADMER, Thomas

BASTIAN, Detlef

HAASE, Lukas

RADMER, Thomas

BASTIAN, Detlef
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Sundermann, Konrad

Datum: 01.06.2019
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